2018

Schedule of

Baptismal
Celebrations

10:00AM Espanol/11:30AM
English

Saturday, January 6"
Saturday, February 3™
Saturday, April 7t"
Saturday, May 5%
Saturday, June 9%
Saturday, July 7"
Saturday, August 4"
Saturday, Sept. 1%
Saturday, October 6%
Saturday, Nov. 3™

Saturday, Dec. 1*

2018

Schedule of

Baptismal
Classes/English

5:00PM-6:30PM

Wednesday, Jan. 10"
Wednesday, Feb. 7t"
Wed., March 7t
Wed., April 4t
Wed., May 2™
Wed., June 6%
Wed., July 18t
Wed., August 15"
Wed., Sept. 26"
Wed., October 10t
Wed., Nov. 7t

Wed., Dec. 5%

[Danette 530-544-4788
sttheresare@gmail.com)

2018

Schedule of

Baptismal
Classes/Espanol

7:30PM-9:00PM

Monday, January 8"
Monday, Feb. 12t
Monday, March 12"
Monday, April 9t
Monday, May 14"
Monday, June 11t
Monday, July 9t
Monday, August 13"
Monday, Sept. 10t
Monday, October 8"
Monday, Nov. 12t

Monday, Dec. 10"

(Laura Medina 530-600-2252

laualbizo@yahoo.com)




